
Αρχικό 
ταµείο

Μέγιστο 
ταµείο Χ % 
= στοίχηµα

100 2.5

Ηµεροµηνία Ωρα Ιπποδρόµιο Αλογο Ratchet 
στοίχηµα Απόδοση Αποτ/σµα P/L Τρέχον 

ταµείο
Max 
ταµείο

100.00 100.00

1 18/12/12 16:50 Ling(field) 2.50 34.0 L -2.50 97.50 100.00
2 19/12/12 16:00 Ling(field) King of Danes 2.50 8.0 W 17.50 115.00 115.00
3 19/12/12 17:10 Ling(field) Odin 2.88 8.8 L -2.88 112.13 115.00
4 20/12/12 17:10 Towc(ester) Mujamead 2.88 11.0 L -2.88 109.25 115.00
5 21/12/12 16:30 Ascot ActOfKalanisi 2.88 8.6 L -2.88 106.38 115.00
6 21/12/12 23:25 Dund(alk) MoveableAsset 2.88 17.5 L -2.88 103.50 115.00
7 21/12/12 23:25 Dund(alk) AladdinsCave 2.88 5.1 W 11.79 115.29 115.29
8 22/12/12 14:55 Ascot CheatTheCheater 2.88 12.0 L -2.88 112.41 115.29
9 22/12/12 16:00 Ascot Cucumber run 2.88 14.0 L -2.88 109.52 115.29
10 22/12/12 16:00 Ascot MasterOftheHall 2.88 8.0 L -2.88 106.64 115.29
11 22/12/12 16:25 Ling(field) TrueToForm 2.88 8.0 W 20.18 126.82 126.82
12 22/12/12 17:10 Ascot CashAndGo 3.17 8.5 L -3.17 123.65 126.82
13 22/12/12 17:10 Ascot Rattan 3.17 17.0 L -3.17 120.48 126.82
14 22/12/12 17:40 Ascot Majala 3.17 7.0 L -3.17 117.31 126.82
15 22/12/12 17:40 Ascot El Lobo 3.17 12.0 L -3.17 114.13 126.82
16 26/12/12 14:20 Leop(ardstown) Notable Graduate 3.17 20.0 L -3.17 110.96 126.82
17 26/12/12 14:40 Sedge(field) Three White Socks 3.17 5.4 L -3.17 107.79 126.82
18 26/12/12 15:50 Leop(ardstown) Force Of Habit 3.17 21.0 L -3.17 104.62 126.82
19 26/12/12 16:00 Kemp(ton) Hadrians Approach 3.17 15.5 L -3.17 101.45 126.82
20 26/12/12 16:00 Kemp(ton) Molotof 3.17 34.0 L -3.17 98.28 126.82
21 26/12/12 16:20 Leop(ardstown) Slieveardagh 3.17 29.0 L -3.17 95.11 126.82
22 26/12/12 16:20 FfosL(as) Fishoutofwater 3.17 11.0 L -3.17 91.94 126.82
23 26/12/12 16:35 Kemp(ton) Punjabi 3.17 25.0 L -3.17 88.77 126.82
24 26/12/12 17:10 Kemp(ton) Riverside Theatre 3.17 6.6 L -3.17 85.60 126.82



25 26/12/12 17:35 Sedge(field) Samdellin 3.17 9.0 L -3.17 82.43 126.82
26 26/12/12 17:45 Kemp(ton) Valid Reason 3.17 16.5 L -3.17 79.26 126.82
27 26/12/12 18:45 Wolv(erhampton) Boa 3.17 22.0 L -3.17 76.09 126.82
28 27/12/12 14:55 Kemp(ton) Hinterland 3.17 8.6 L -3.17 72.92 126.82
29 27/12/12 15:25 Leop(ardstown) Big Zeb 3.17 18.0 L -3.17 69.75 126.82
30 27/12/12 15:25 Leop(ardstown) Blazing Tempo 3.17 23.0 L -3.17 66.58 126.82
31 27/12/12 15:30 Kemp(ton) Silver Gypsy 3.17 24.0 L -3.17 63.41 126.82
32 27/12/12 15:45 Weth(erby) Welsh Bard 3.17 19.5 L -3.17 60.24 126.82
33 27/12/12 17:10 Leop(ardstown) Uncle Junior 3.17 42.0 L -3.17 57.07 126.82
34 27/12/12 17:45 Kemp(ton) All The Aces 3.17 6.2 L -3.17 53.90 126.82
35 27/12/12 17:45 Kemp(ton) Bourne 3.17 15.5 W 45.97 99.87 126.82


